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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/14/2013  2:34:13PM

Assembly District 23

 20,510 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 1,307 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 413 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 9,174 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  31,404 

(413)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  30,991 

 12,749 LAWRENCE V. CULLEN (DEMOCRATIC)

 7,026 ROBERT  V BELTRANI  (REPUBLICAN)

 12,005 LESLIE J. PURIFICACION (DEMOCRATIC)

 7,060 GIOVANNI P. SILVANGNI (REPUBLICAN)

 11,466 CHARLES S. LOPRESTO (DEMOCRATIC)

 6,461 CHARLES S. LOPRESTO (REPUBLICAN)

 1 AARON KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 3 BOB DOBBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOGDAN BENITCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMINE GONCALVES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PATREAUS (WRITE-IN)

 2 ED KOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCES PLIVEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY MANDEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLORIA STEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY LAGOS (WRITE-IN)

 2 ISAAC PARSEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE CASPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MCCAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELANIE OZUNGSILLETTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN KOUTSAVLIS (WRITE-IN)

 13 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  56,800 

Unrecorded  36,173 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/14/2013  2:34:13PM

Assembly District 24

 30,243 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 1,123 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 245 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 3,005 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  34,616 

(245)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  34,371 

 22,062 LAWRENCE V. CULLEN (DEMOCRATIC)

 5,724 ROBERT  V BELTRANI  (REPUBLICAN)

 20,946 LESLIE J. PURIFICACION (DEMOCRATIC)

 5,439 GIOVANNI P. SILVANGNI (REPUBLICAN)

 19,825 CHARLES S. LOPRESTO (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,950 CHARLES S. LOPRESTO (REPUBLICAN)

 1 ANDREW NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 3 ATHANASIOS ARNIOTIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETTIE PAGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID CHIANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID H. CHIANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK JACK FLETCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRIET JONES (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOEL BLUMENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 2 KERRY KATSORHIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT SUMMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHEL COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUZANNE DELLAQUILA (WRITE-IN)

 2 SYL PETERKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS HILLGARDNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 19 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  78,988 

Unrecorded  24,125 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/14/2013  2:34:13PM

Assembly District 25

 27,846 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 980 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 351 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 2,072 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  31,249 

(351)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  30,898 

 16,025 LAWRENCE V. CULLEN (DEMOCRATIC)

 7,318 ROBERT  V BELTRANI  (REPUBLICAN)

 14,424 LESLIE J. PURIFICACION (DEMOCRATIC)

 6,984 GIOVANNI P. SILVANGNI (REPUBLICAN)

 14,184 CHARLES S. LOPRESTO (DEMOCRATIC)

 6,280 CHARLES S. LOPRESTO (REPUBLICAN)

 2 ANDREW NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN-MARIE CASALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD L. FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERNEST P. WORRELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY LACHAGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK BAUER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANUS CASALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN CROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SCHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE CULLEN (WRITE-IN)

 3 LEE FALAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS RUSSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER GRIFFIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD SCHELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBIN M. COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDY SANTANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN REINHERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN ZISSOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAZ CASALE (WRITE-IN)

 3 TEJAS DESAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY FRANKFURTER (WRITE-IN)

 26 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YISRAEL PEIKES (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  65,269 

Unrecorded  27,425 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/14/2013  2:34:13PM

Assembly District 26

 37,869 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 1,718 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 242 FEDERAL

 1 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 2,550 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  42,380 

(243)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  42,137 

 20,963 LAWRENCE V. CULLEN (DEMOCRATIC)

 13,191 ROBERT  V BELTRANI  (REPUBLICAN)

 19,535 LESLIE J. PURIFICACION (DEMOCRATIC)

 13,040 GIOVANNI P. SILVANGNI (REPUBLICAN)

 19,376 CHARLES S. LOPRESTO (DEMOCRATIC)

 11,864 CHARLES S. LOPRESTO (REPUBLICAN)

 1 ERIC PROSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE ABERNATHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOPE A. ACHIRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN SPAFFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES KORZENIEWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY FLORI (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOE KAZOKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN F. WYLIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN FONT (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOHN STRATOUDAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN C. CHOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGAN RHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL F. MARGELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCH GORKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICH AMBRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT BENNET (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROCHELLE GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 3 ROSS PEROT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEBASTIAN N. BROWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE BEHAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAREK ELNICKADY (WRITE-IN)

 16 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VOLDDYA COLVIN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  98,014 

Unrecorded  28,397 

Page 5 of 27



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/14/2013  2:34:13PM

Assembly District 27

 30,374 PUBLIC COUNTER

 10 EMERGENCY

 1,210 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 742 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 2,748 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  35,084 

(742)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  34,342 

 18,328 LAWRENCE V. CULLEN (DEMOCRATIC)

 8,190 ROBERT  V BELTRANI  (REPUBLICAN)

 17,138 LESLIE J. PURIFICACION (DEMOCRATIC)

 7,812 GIOVANNI P. SILVANGNI (REPUBLICAN)

 16,166 CHARLES S. LOPRESTO (DEMOCRATIC)

 7,178 CHARLES S. LOPRESTO (REPUBLICAN)

 1 CHRIS HEALY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA SBRISSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLIA CLARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 COOPER LONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE BROCKIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARDS BLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIS GALEANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN GOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORDECHI FINKELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOS NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSCAR FINKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER DRANAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER SHARPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAUL KETWITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND NARDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT BORK (WRITE-IN)

 3 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 28 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM LABATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEHILYD HIRSCHHAM (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  74,861 

Unrecorded  28,165 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/14/2013  2:34:13PM

Assembly District 28

 35,397 PUBLIC COUNTER

 24 EMERGENCY

 1,579 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 498 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 2,462 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  39,960 

(498)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  39,462 

 20,937 LAWRENCE V. CULLEN (DEMOCRATIC)

 10,280 ROBERT  V BELTRANI  (REPUBLICAN)

 19,751 LESLIE J. PURIFICACION (DEMOCRATIC)

 9,953 GIOVANNI P. SILVANGNI (REPUBLICAN)

 18,795 CHARLES S. LOPRESTO (DEMOCRATIC)

 9,083 CHARLES S. LOPRESTO (REPUBLICAN)

 1 ADAM WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALOK LAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY SCALIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEBICK MICHEAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN LOWY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN E. VOGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES MANSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DINO ROACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD SOTO (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELI STEIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIK CROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FLORENTINA NICA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HULK HOGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC SAMUTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAEN VILLALVIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL KILLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MESSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEF WASNER (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOSEPH A. SURACI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH GERSTEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE SHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE ACKERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKIE ATLZAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAOMI ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL DEGRASSE TYSON (WRITE-IN)

 3 OLGA BEROELLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER SKELOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PNIVA SAMUELS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/14/2013  2:34:13PM

Assembly District 28

 1 RICHARD BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD DAWKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARONA BARNATAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN FRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEDDY CANTOS (WRITE-IN)

 20 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM R. VOGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZVI SAMUELS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  88,863 

Unrecorded  29,523 

Assembly District 29

 37,036 PUBLIC COUNTER

 33 EMERGENCY

 1,194 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 133 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 4,594 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  42,990 

(133)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  42,857 

 33,317 LAWRENCE V. CULLEN (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,284 ROBERT  V BELTRANI  (REPUBLICAN)

 32,524 LESLIE J. PURIFICACION (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,350 GIOVANNI P. SILVANGNI (REPUBLICAN)

 30,181 CHARLES S. LOPRESTO (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,151 CHARLES S. LOPRESTO (REPUBLICAN)

 1 AMIN HERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 3 COREY GUMBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC SOUTHWOODS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANKIE MCDALE (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  99,817 

Unrecorded  28,754 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/14/2013  2:34:13PM

Assembly District 30

 29,698 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 942 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 266 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 2,283 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  33,189 

(266)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  32,923 

 17,942 LAWRENCE V. CULLEN (DEMOCRATIC)

 7,758 ROBERT  V BELTRANI  (REPUBLICAN)

 16,654 LESLIE J. PURIFICACION (DEMOCRATIC)

 7,640 GIOVANNI P. SILVANGNI (REPUBLICAN)

 15,994 CHARLES S. LOPRESTO (DEMOCRATIC)

 6,806 CHARLES S. LOPRESTO (REPUBLICAN)

 1 ALAN ANDREWS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALANA COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 3 ANASTASIOS XANTHOPODOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY AMBROSINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONSTANTIN FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIJAH R. HALFERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK AMBROSINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LEHECKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH AMBROSINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET MARKEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL H. BRUNI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT ALLAN DICKEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOR JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 17 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIRGIL GOODE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  72,828 

Unrecorded  25,941 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/14/2013  2:34:13PM

Assembly District 31

 23,934 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 642 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 116 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 7,383 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  32,075 

(116)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  31,959 

 21,654 LAWRENCE V. CULLEN (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,322 ROBERT  V BELTRANI  (REPUBLICAN)

 20,896 LESLIE J. PURIFICACION (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,346 GIOVANNI P. SILVANGNI (REPUBLICAN)

 19,259 CHARLES S. LOPRESTO (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,162 CHARLES S. LOPRESTO (REPUBLICAN)

 1 ADAM SCHAEHTEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGEL VARGAS (WRITE-IN)

 3 ANN MARIE TOYNABENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER POORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EILEEN SUICKLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC PARSEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES LENGUILE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN C NAUDUS (WRITE-IN)

 3 KASIEM SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE CULLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROMEO LANGHOLNE (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  65,659 

Unrecorded  30,218 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/14/2013  2:34:13PM

Assembly District 32

 35,853 PUBLIC COUNTER

 90 EMERGENCY

 740 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 109 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 4,588 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  41,380 

(109)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  41,271 

 30,864 LAWRENCE V. CULLEN (DEMOCRATIC)

 701 ROBERT  V BELTRANI  (REPUBLICAN)

 30,188 LESLIE J. PURIFICACION (DEMOCRATIC)

 737 GIOVANNI P. SILVANGNI (REPUBLICAN)

 27,313 CHARLES S. LOPRESTO (DEMOCRATIC)

 634 CHARLES S. LOPRESTO (REPUBLICAN)

 1 GEORGE SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSIE R. WOUTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN SEIGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 NURI MOHAMMED (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  90,445 

Unrecorded  33,368 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/14/2013  2:34:13PM

Assembly District 33

 40,655 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 1,058 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 162 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 3,500 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  45,375 

(162)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  45,213 

 32,714 LAWRENCE V. CULLEN (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,449 ROBERT  V BELTRANI  (REPUBLICAN)

 31,396 LESLIE J. PURIFICACION (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,451 GIOVANNI P. SILVANGNI (REPUBLICAN)

 29,252 CHARLES S. LOPRESTO (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,074 CHARLES S. LOPRESTO (REPUBLICAN)

 1 ALTON MADOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY PAGLIUCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIK JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 FABIENNE DARLENE SOSIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD SAXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRA JAY SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON E. STARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH AMMENDIKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN DEJEAN (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARK WITTLIN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  103,355 

Unrecorded  32,284 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/14/2013  2:34:13PM

Assembly District 34

 22,602 PUBLIC COUNTER

 2 EMERGENCY

 495 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 214 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 2,529 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  25,842 

(214)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  25,628 

 16,489 LAWRENCE V. CULLEN (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,316 ROBERT  V BELTRANI  (REPUBLICAN)

 15,643 LESLIE J. PURIFICACION (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,046 GIOVANNI P. SILVANGNI (REPUBLICAN)

 14,332 CHARLES S. LOPRESTO (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,759 CHARLES S. LOPRESTO (REPUBLICAN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BELA SHAYEVICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL SCHOPP (WRITE-IN)

 4 BRADLEY MANNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 CESAR H. QUINONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOROTHY CHINBRANDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD BUDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENE RUSSIANOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE PULLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEATHER DEVLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY SANTENO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MCMANUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOHNETTE TRAILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIAN ASSANGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEENEN THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  55,612 

Unrecorded  21,272 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/14/2013  2:34:13PM

Assembly District 35

 21,821 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 655 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 145 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 2,267 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  24,888 

(145)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  24,743 

 16,488 LAWRENCE V. CULLEN (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,323 ROBERT  V BELTRANI  (REPUBLICAN)

 15,481 LESLIE J. PURIFICACION (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,158 GIOVANNI P. SILVANGNI (REPUBLICAN)

 14,157 CHARLES S. LOPRESTO (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,852 CHARLES S. LOPRESTO (REPUBLICAN)

 1 ALEJANDRO A. ORTEGA (WRITE-IN)

 3 MARK BIBLES (WRITE-IN)

 12 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  52,475 

Unrecorded  21,754 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/14/2013  2:34:13PM

Assembly District 36

 32,541 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 863 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 508 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 3,104 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  37,016 

(508)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  36,508 

 23,433 LAWRENCE V. CULLEN (DEMOCRATIC)

 5,363 ROBERT  V BELTRANI  (REPUBLICAN)

 22,504 LESLIE J. PURIFICACION (DEMOCRATIC)

 5,317 GIOVANNI P. SILVANGNI (REPUBLICAN)

 21,767 CHARLES S. LOPRESTO (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,749 CHARLES S. LOPRESTO (REPUBLICAN)

 1 ANDREW KALLOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA COUGET (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY BOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRADLEY H. CHAIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 BURIM NAMANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES GRODAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS EDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 COSTA CONSTANTINOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYNTHIA CONTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN MARGOLSKEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DRAGAN STOSIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWIN VIERIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK GOUGET (WRITE-IN)

 3 GEORGE EMERTZIADIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE KONETSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE RAZIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY S. KIBAKNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN GARRIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH AOUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA SAMUELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIRSTEN GILLIBRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURENCE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE CULLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYDIA CALUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN MANGAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/14/2013  2:34:13PM

Assembly District 36

 1 MATTHEW SUNNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEREDITH ENGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE CONNERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEX BENNETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAM CHOMSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAM WIGGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER VALLONE JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA JOHANNESEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD OSUOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAWN WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 2 TERRY BRENNAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNAI ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 36 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  83,219 

Unrecorded  26,305 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/14/2013  2:34:13PM

Assembly District 37

 27,998 PUBLIC COUNTER

 19 EMERGENCY

 658 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 212 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 3,209 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  32,096 

(212)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  31,884 

 21,055 LAWRENCE V. CULLEN (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,060 ROBERT  V BELTRANI  (REPUBLICAN)

 20,261 LESLIE J. PURIFICACION (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,959 GIOVANNI P. SILVANGNI (REPUBLICAN)

 18,926 CHARLES S. LOPRESTO (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,464 CHARLES S. LOPRESTO (REPUBLICAN)

 2 ALYSON COZZALINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIELLE MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEEPA R. NAGINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELI MANNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 J. PORTER DEVRIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE PENNIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURIE PETERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA CHIMERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK DIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY TERESA BARBARA SOLTIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT JOSEPHSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT MURDOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK MAQEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER DUNNE (WRITE-IN)

 3 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD REGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLF G. SANCHEZ II (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEDDY ROOSEVELT (WRITE-IN)

 21 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER IWACHIW (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM L PURCELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 XANDER DICKERSON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  71,771 

Unrecorded  23,881 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/14/2013  2:34:13PM

Assembly District 38

 23,243 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 409 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 91 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 2,812 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  26,555 

(91)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  26,464 

 16,031 LAWRENCE V. CULLEN (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,031 ROBERT  V BELTRANI  (REPUBLICAN)

 15,208 LESLIE J. PURIFICACION (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,917 GIOVANNI P. SILVANGNI (REPUBLICAN)

 13,965 CHARLES S. LOPRESTO (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,458 CHARLES S. LOPRESTO (REPUBLICAN)

 1 ARTHUR STEEN BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY TEJADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELVIN GORES (WRITE-IN)

 3 FANUEL MARTY JR. (WRITE-IN)

 3 JIN SONG CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS PADRON JR. (WRITE-IN)

 3 NOEL A. ROMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAULA A. ESMONT (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT A. ESMONT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY JOSEPH COLE (WRITE-IN)

 13 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  56,640 

Unrecorded  22,752 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/14/2013  2:34:13PM

Assembly District 39

 17,718 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 348 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 160 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 1,991 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  20,217 

(160)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  20,057 

 12,421 LAWRENCE V. CULLEN (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,379 ROBERT  V BELTRANI  (REPUBLICAN)

 11,743 LESLIE J. PURIFICACION (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,157 GIOVANNI P. SILVANGNI (REPUBLICAN)

 10,605 CHARLES S. LOPRESTO (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,915 CHARLES S. LOPRESTO (REPUBLICAN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS EDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS MOONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLIN POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN BECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY HUANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATRINA BRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGUERITE CORDICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MERCEDES CANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GRUNDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NARESH GERI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAND PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN COLBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TODD AKIN (WRITE-IN)

 18 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  41,253 

Unrecorded  18,918 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/14/2013  2:34:13PM

Assembly District 40

 21,100 PUBLIC COUNTER

 7 EMERGENCY

 848 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 171 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 1,566 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  23,692 

(171)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  23,521 

 12,044 LAWRENCE V. CULLEN (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,711 ROBERT  V BELTRANI  (REPUBLICAN)

 10,895 LESLIE J. PURIFICACION (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,536 GIOVANNI P. SILVANGNI (REPUBLICAN)

 10,550 CHARLES S. LOPRESTO (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,010 CHARLES S. LOPRESTO (REPUBLICAN)

 1 BERNIE FERRERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BHANU PRAKASH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIGHT H. HUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARYL STRAWBERRY (WRITE-IN)

 3 ELIAS GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVERGREEN CHOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK T. C. PASCHEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON PANIKKAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENT HUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LI HUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYNNE HAMILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY SHEAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL C. SCHROADRINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TINA FEY (WRITE-IN)

 18 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  46,780 

Unrecorded  23,783 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/14/2013  2:34:13PM

Total for Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District) - Queens County

 516,438 PUBLIC COUNTER

 185 EMERGENCY

 16,769 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 4,778 FEDERAL

 1 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 61,837 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  600,008 

(4,779)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  595,229 

 365,516 LAWRENCE V. CULLEN (DEMOCRATIC)

 92,426 ROBERT  V BELTRANI  (REPUBLICAN)

 347,192 LESLIE J. PURIFICACION (DEMOCRATIC)

 89,902 GIOVANNI P. SILVANGNI (REPUBLICAN)

 326,113 CHARLES S. LOPRESTO (DEMOCRATIC)

 80,850 CHARLES S. LOPRESTO (REPUBLICAN)

 1 AARON KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM SCHAEHTEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN ANDREWS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALANA COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEJANDRO A. ORTEGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALOK LAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON MADOX (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALYSON COZZALINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMIN HERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 3 ANASTASIOS XANTHOPODOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW KALLOCH (WRITE-IN)

 5 ANDREW NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGEL VARGAS (WRITE-IN)

 3 ANN MARIE TOYNABENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA COUGET (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN-MARIE CASALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY AMBROSINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY PAGLIUCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY SCALIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR STEEN BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 3 ATHANASIOS ARNIOTIS (WRITE-IN)

 3 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY BOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEBICK MICHEAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BELA SHAYEVICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE FERRERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETTIE PAGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BHANU PRAKASH (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/14/2013  2:34:13PM

Total for Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District) - Queens County

 1 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL SCHOPP (WRITE-IN)

 3 BOB DOBBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOGDAN BENITCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRADLEY H. CHAIN (WRITE-IN)

 4 BRADLEY MANNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN LOWY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIGHT H. HUNG (WRITE-IN)

 2 BURIM NAMANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMINE GONCALVES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN E. VOGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CESAR H. QUINONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES GRODAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES MANSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHRIS EDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS HEALY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS MOONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER POORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUDIA SBRISSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLIA CLARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLIN POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONSTANTIN FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 COOPER LONG (WRITE-IN)

 3 COREY GUMBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 COSTA CONSTANTINOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYNTHIA CONTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN MARGOLSKEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIELLE MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANNY TEJADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARYL STRAWBERRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE BROCKIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID CHIANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID H. CHIANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PATREAUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEEPA R. NAGINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DINO ROACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOROTHY CHINBRANDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DRAGAN STOSIC (WRITE-IN)

 2 ED KOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD BUDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD L. FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD SOTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARDS BLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWIN VIERIA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/14/2013  2:34:13PM

Total for Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District) - Queens County

 1 EILEEN SUICKLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELI MANNING (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELI STEIER (WRITE-IN)

 3 ELIAS GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIJAH R. HALFERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELVIN GORES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC PROSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC SOUTHWOODS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIK CROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIK JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERNEST P. WORRELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVERGREEN CHOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 FABIENNE DARLENE SOSIS (WRITE-IN)

 3 FANUEL MARTY JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 FLORENTINA NICA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCES PLIVEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK AMBROSINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK GOUGET (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK JACK FLETCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANKIE MCDALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY MANDEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENE RUSSIANOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE ABERNATHY (WRITE-IN)

 3 GEORGE EMERTZIADIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE KONETSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE PULLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE RAZIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN BECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLORIA STEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY LACHAGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD SAXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRIET JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEATHER DEVLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY LAGOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY SANTENO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOPE A. ACHIRON (WRITE-IN)

 2 HOWARD STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HULK HOGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN SPAFFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRA JAY SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 3 ISAAC PARSEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC SAMUTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 J. PORTER DEVRIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK BAUER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/14/2013  2:34:13PM

Total for Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District) - Queens County

 1 JACK T. C. PASCHEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAEN VILLALVIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES KORZENIEWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES LENGUILE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MCMANUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANUS CASALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON E. STARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY S. KIBAKNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY FLORI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSIE R. WOUTEN (WRITE-IN)

 3 JIN SONG CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE CASPER (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOE KAZOKES (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOEL BLUMENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL KILLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN C NAUDUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN F. WYLIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN FONT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN GARRIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LEHECKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MCCAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MESSER (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOHN STRATOUDAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOHNETTE TRAILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON PANIKKAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN CROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEF WASNER (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOSEPH A. SURACI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH AMBROSINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH AMMENDIKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH AOUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH GERSTEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA SAMUELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SCHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY HUANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIAN ASSANGE (WRITE-IN)

 3 KASIEM SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATRINA BRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEENEN THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENT HUNG (WRITE-IN)

 2 KERRY KATSORHIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIRSTEN GILLIBRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE PENNIE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/14/2013  2:34:13PM

Total for Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District) - Queens County

 1 KYLE SHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURENCE WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURIE PETERSON (WRITE-IN)

 3 LAWRENCE CULLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 3 LEE FALAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LI HUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA CHIMERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS PADRON JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS RUSSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIS GALEANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYDIA CALUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYNNE HAMILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET MARKEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGUERITE CORDICE (WRITE-IN)

 3 MARK BIBLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK DIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN C. CHOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN GOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN MANGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY SHEAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY TERESA BARBARA SOLTIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT JOSEPHSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT MURDOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT SUMMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW SUNNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGAN RHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELANIE OZUNGSILLETTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MERCEDES CANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEREDITH ENGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL F. MARGELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GRUNDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL H. BRUNI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE ACKERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE CONNERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKIE ATLZAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCH GORKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHEL COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL C. SCHROADRINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORDECHI FINKELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOS NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAOMI ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NARESH GERI (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/14/2013  2:34:13PM

Total for Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District) - Queens County

 1 NEIL DEGRASSE TYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEX BENNETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAM CHOMSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAM WIGGS (WRITE-IN)

 3 NOEL A. ROMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN SEIGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 NURI MOHAMMED (WRITE-IN)

 3 OLGA BEROELLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSCAR FINKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK MAQEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAULA A. ESMONT (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER DRANAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER DUNNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER GRIFFIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER SHARPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER SKELOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER VALLONE JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PNIVA SAMUELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAND PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAUL KETWITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND NARDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA JOHANNESEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICH AMBRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD DAWKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD OSUOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD SCHELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT A. ESMONT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT ALLAN DICKEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT BENNET (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT BORK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBIN M. COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROCHELLE GOODMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROMEO LANGHOLNE (WRITE-IN)

 10 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD REGAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 ROSS PEROT (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLF G. SANCHEZ II (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDY SANTANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEBASTIAN N. BROWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARONA BARNATAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAWN WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN COLBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN DEJEAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District), vote for 3

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/14/2013  2:34:13PM

Total for Justice of the Supreme Court (11th Judicial District) - Queens County

 1 STEPHEN FRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE BEHAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN KOUTSAVLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN REINHERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN ZISSOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUZANNE DELLAQUILA (WRITE-IN)

 2 SYL PETERKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAREK ELNICKADY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAZ CASALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEDDY CANTOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEDDY ROOSEVELT (WRITE-IN)

 3 TEJAS DESAI (WRITE-IN)

 2 TERRY BRENNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY JOSEPH COLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS HILLGARDNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TINA FEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TODD AKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY FRANKFURTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOR JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNAI ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 283 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIRGIL GOODE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VOLDDYA COLVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER IWACHIW (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARK WITTLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM L PURCELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM LABATE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM R. VOGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 XANDER DICKERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEHILYD HIRSCHHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 YISRAEL PEIKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZVI SAMUELS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,302,649 

Unrecorded  483,038 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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